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BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF
DATAMATE INFO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter's Group before the Issue is as under:

Name Designation DINSr No

1

2

3

4

5

6

Jobi John 

Paleth Shreekumar Menon

Farha Sulthana

George P Mathew

Ninan John 

Shibi Jobi 

01159004

01028272

10364599

06773663

07121749

10633067

Managing Director

Executive Director 

Independent and Non-Executive
Director

Independent and Non-Executive
Director

Independent and Non-Executive
Director

Director


