

9/826/ C, 11-12, 5th Floor, MEDA Commercial Building, Seaport Airport Road, Kakkanad, Kochi, Ernakulam, Kerala-682 030

Ph: 0484 2414433 | mail@datamateindia.com | www.datamateindia.com

GSTIN: 32AABCD1340C1ZM | CIN: U72200KL1999PLC012894 | ISIN: INE0QQ201017

BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF DATAMATE INFO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter's Group before the Issue is as under:

Sr No	Name	Designation	DIN
1	Jobi John	Managing Director	01159004
2	Paleth Shreekumar Menon	Executive Director	01028272
3	Farha Sulthana	Independent and Non-Executive Director	10364599
4	George P Mathew	Independent and Non-Executive Director	06773663
5	Ninan John	Independent and Non-Executive Director	07121749
6	Shibi Jobi	Director	10633067